   www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.0 09/2020
MDM3051S-DAP
Intelligent Pressure Transmitter
Brief Introduction
Bracket Installation Absolute Pressure
Transmitter (DAP)
•	 Measured media: gas,steam, liquid
•	 Measured range(with no shift):

06 MDM3051S-DAP Intelligent Pressure Transmitter
   www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.0 09/2020
Order Guide
MDM3051S-DAP  Intelligent  Pressure Transmitter
Code Output
H 4mA~20mA DC with HART
Code Pressure Range
1L 0mmH2O~200mmH2O...4000 mmH2O/0mbar~20mba...400mbar
1M 0mbar~25mbar...2500mbar
1O 0bar~0.3bar...30bar
Code Diaphragm material           Filling
A Stainless steel316L           Silicone oil
C Hastelloy C	              Silicone oil
Code Process connection
N 1/4 NPT and 7/16 UNF thread hole without release valve
B 1/4 NPT and 7/16 UNF thread hole,
release valve mounting in the end-face of flange back
U 1/4 NPT and 7/16 UNF thread hole,
release valve mounting in upper flange side
D 1/4 NPT and 7/16 UNF thread hole,
release valve mounting in lower flange side
Code Additional function
N None
O
No oil processing(For oxygen measurement:
fluorocarbon oil filling, viton sealing ring, <60bar, <60℃ )
Code   Mounting bracket
N   None
1   Stainless steel
2   Galvanized Carbon Steel
Code   Display
N   None
1   LCD with back-light
Code Others
N None
1 1/2 NPT Female with stainless steel oval
flange
2 M20×1.5 male with stainless steel T joint
3
1/2-14NPT guiding pressure transition join
and rear welding guiding pressure tube (SS)
Code   Others
N   None
A   Intrinsic safe
D Exd version with Explosion-proof
cable joint
S   Stainless steel 316 plate
T   Ship-use
MDM3051S-DAP    H   [0~0.2]bar    A           N            N           1         1          N          N      The whole spec.